CRISISAID

AUGUST 2021

LUTON COMMUNITY PRAYER TIMETABLE

Prayer Timetable
August 2021 - 1442 AH

Day Date Fajr Sunrise  Dhuhr ‘Asr Maghrib Ishaa
Sunday August 1% 03:36 05:24 1:13 5:18 8:54 10:02
Monday August 2 03:38 05:26 1:13 5:17 8:52 9:59
Tuesday August 3 03:40 05:27 1:13 5:16 8:50 9:57
Wednesday | August 4t 03:42 05:29 1:13 5:15 8:48 9:55
Thursday August 5t 03:43 05:31 1:13 5:15 8:47 9:53
Friday August 6 03:45 05:32 1:12 5:14 8:45 9:51
Saturday August 7t 03:47 05:34 1:12 5:13 8:43 9:50
Sunday August 8t 03:49 05:35 1:12 5:12 8:41 9:48
Monday August 9" 03:51 05:37 1:12 5:11 8:39 9:46
Tuesday August 10t 03:53 05:38 1:12 5:10 8:37 9:45
Wednesday | August 11t 03:55 05:40 1:12 5:09 8:35 9:43
Thursday August 12t 03:57 05:42 1:12 5:08 8:34 9:41
Friday August 13t 03:58 05:43 1:11 5: 07 8:32 9:40
Saturday August 14t 04:00 05:45 1:11 5:06 8:30 9:38
Sunday August 15t 04:02 05:47 1511 505 8:28 9:36
Monday August 16" 04:04 05:48 1:11 5:04 8:25 9:34
Tuesday August 17t 04:06 05:50 1:11 5:03 8:23 9:32
Wednesday | August 18t 04:08 05:51 1:10 5:02 8:21 9:31
Thursday August 19t 04:10 05:53 1:10 5:01 8:19 9:29
Friday August 20t 04:12 05:55 1:10 4:59 8:17 9:27
Saturday August 21¢ 04:14 05:56 1:10 4:58 8:15 9:25
Sunday August 22 04:16 05:58 1:09 4:57 8:13 9:23
Monday August 23 04:18 05:59 1:09 4:56 8:11 9:21
Tuesday August 24t 04:19 06:01 1:09 4:55 8:09 9:19
Wednesday | August 25t 04:21 06:03 1:09 4:53 8:06 9:17 <
Thursday August 26t 04:23 06:04 1:08 4:52 8:04 9:15 n::f
Friday August 27 04:25 06:06 1:08 4:51 8:02 9:13 ‘E,:
Saturday August 28" 04:27 06:08 1:08 4:49 8:00 9:11 a
Sunday August 29t 04:29 06:09 1:07 4:48 7:58 9:10 5
Monday August 30t 04:31 06:11 1:07 4:47 7:55 9:08 é
Tuesday August 31t 04:33 06:12 1.07 4:45 7:53 9:06 §

THE ORPHAN FUND

The Prophet [SWT] said, "l and the person who looks after an orphan and provides for him, will be in
Paradise like this,” putting his index and middle fingers together. [Sahih al-Bukhari 6005]

SPONSOR AN ORPHAN:

WWW.CRISISAID.ORG.UK/ORPHANFUND

DONATION HOTLINE:

0333 305 5000
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